Name

Jonathan Tinsley

Benito Muniz

Valerie Blackwell

Margaret Powell

Current Department

Animal Control

Road & Bridge

401st District Court

416th District Court

Effective date corrections:

Name
Billy Pratt

Dianne Ford

Department
Elections

JP#4

Dept#  Current Title

8330 Animal Control Officer -
Kennel (PT)

7501 Truck Driver

2560 Court Coordinator

2570 Court Coordinator

Dept# Title

0501 Asset Management Tech

2440 Legal Clerk | - JP#4

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES CHANGES

January 25, 2010

New
Department
Animal Control

Grade Salary

532 $13,946
532 $35,442 Road & Bridge

513 $57,650 401st District

Court
513 $57,650 416th District
Court
Grade Salary % over Min
534 $32,700 0%

531 $25,883 0%

Dept #

8330

7501

2560

2570

Effective
Date
12/1/2009

11/24/2009

The following corrections are to start dates that were incorrectly listed as 2009 instead of 2010 when the agenda was compiled.

Name
Christopher Fontana

James Pondexter

Name

Jared Clark

Nicholas Wright

Tracy Utsey
Christopher Perepiczka
Timothy Patterson
Jared Clark

Andrew Hawkes

James Kirk

Department
Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations

Current Department
Holding Facility
Holding Facility
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Jail Operations
Holding Facility
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Dept# Title

5001 Deputy Sheriff - Temporary
Position

5030 Detention Officer

Dept#  Current Title

5070 Transfer Officer

5070 Transfer Officer

5001 Criminal Investigator

5001 Deputy Sheriff

5030 Detention Officer

5070 Transfer Officer

5001 Deputy Sheriff

5001 Deputy Sheriff (Temporary)

Grade Salary % over Min

556 $49,739 0%

550 $33,015 0%

Grade New
Department

District Attorney

Salary

552 $40,947
552 $47,197 Sheriff's Office
557 $71,097 Sheriff's Office
556 $66,638 Sheriff's Office
550 $46,455 Holding Facility

552 $40,946.61 District Attorney
556 $66,638 Sheriff's Office

556 $49,739 Sheriff's Office

Effective
Date
1/11/2010

1/11/2010

Dept #
3501
5001
5001
5001
5070
3501
5001

5001

New Title New
Grade

Animal Control Officer (FT) 532

Equipment Operator 533

Court Coordinator 513

Court Coordinator 513

Notes

Effective date change to
12/7/09
Effective date change to
12/1/09

Notes

effective date correction
to 2010
effective date correction
to 2010

New Title New
Grade

Misdemeanor Investigator 556

Deputy Sheriff 556
Deputy Sheriff 556
Criminal Investigator 557
Transfer Officer 552
Misdemeanor Investigator 556
Lieutenant 570

Deputy Sheriff (Regular) 556

New
Salary
$27,895

$37,215

$57,650

$57,650

New
Salary
$49,739
$49,739
$66,638
$69,969
$48,778
$49,739

$69,970

$49,739

Min ? % Chng Effective

YES

n/a

n/a

n/a

5%

n/a

n/a

Date
1/25/2010

1/25/2010

1/11/2010

1/11/2010

Min ? % Chng Effective

YES

YES

YES

21%

5%

-6%

5%

5%

21%

5%

0%

Date
1/11/2010

1/11/2010

1/11/2010

1/11/2010

1/11/2010

1/11/2010

1/11/2010

1/11/2010

Notes

Part-Time to Full-Time

add $4000 supplemental pay for serving as

District Courts Administrator

remove $4000 supplemental pay - no longer

District Courts Administrator

Notes

effective date correction to 2010
effective date correction to 2010
effective date correction to 2010
effective date correction to 2010
effective date correction to 2010
effective date correction to 2010
$120 biweekly car allowance

effective date correction to 2010

effective date correction to 2010
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