COMMISSIONERS' COURT HUMAN RESOURCES CHANGES January 25, 2010

Name	Current Departmen	nt Dept#	Current Title	Grade	Salary	New Department	Dept #	New Title	New Grade	New Salary	Min	? % Chng	Effective Notes Date
Jonathan Tinsley	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer - Kennel (PT)	532	\$13,946	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer (FT)	532	\$27,895	YES	n/a	1/25/2010 Part-Time to Full-Time
Benito Muniz	Road & Bridge	7501	Truck Driver	532	\$35,442	Road & Bridge	7501	Equipment Operator	533	\$37,215		5%	1/25/2010
Valerie Blackwell	401st District Court	2560	Court Coordinator	513	\$57,650	401st District Court	2560	Court Coordinator	513	\$57,650	n/a	n/a	1/11/2010 add \$4000 supplemental pay for serving as District Courts Administrator
Margaret Powell	416th District Court	2570	Court Coordinator	513	\$57,650	416th District Court	2570	Court Coordinator	513	\$57,650	n/a	n/a	1/11/2010 remove \$4000 supplemental pay - no longer District Courts Administrator

Effective date corrections:

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Grade	Salary	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Billy Pratt	Elections	0501	Asset Management Tech	534	\$32,700	0%	12/1/2009	Effective date change to 12/7/09
Dianne Ford	JP # 4	2440	Legal Clerk I - JP#4	531	\$25,883	0%	11/24/2009	Effective date change to 12/1/09

The following corrections are to start dates that were incorrectly listed as 2009 instead of 2010 when the agenda was compiled.

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Grade	Salary	% over Min	Effective	Notes						
Christopher Fontana James Pondexter	Sheriff's Office Jail Operations	5001 5030	Deputy Sheriff - Temporary Position Detention Officer	556 550	\$49,739 \$33,015	0%	Date 1/11/2010 1/11/2010	effective date correction to 2010 effective date correction						
James Fondextel	Jali Operations	3030	Determon Officer	550	φ33,013	076	1/11/2010	to 2010						
Name	Current Departmen	t Dept#	Current Title	Grade	Salary	New	Dept #	New Title	New	New	Min?	% Chng	Effective	Notes
Jared Clark	Holding Facility	5070	Transfer Officer	552	\$40,947	Department District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Investigator	Grade 556	Salary \$49,739	YES	21%	Date 1/11/2010	effective date correction to 2010
Nicholas Wright	Holding Facility	5070	Transfer Officer	552	\$47,197	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	556	\$49,739	YES	5%	1/11/2010	effective date correction to 2010
Tracy Utsey	Sheriff's Office	5001	Criminal Investigator	557	\$71,097	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	556	\$66,638		-6%	1/11/2010	effective date correction to 2010
Christopher Perepiczka	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	556	\$66,638	Sheriff's Office	5001	Criminal Investigator	557	\$69,969		5%	1/11/2010	effective date correction to 2010
Timothy Patterson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	550	\$46,455	Holding Facility	5070	Transfer Officer	552	\$48,778		5%	1/11/2010	effective date correction to 2010
Jared Clark	Holding Facility	5070	Transfer Officer	552	\$40,946.61	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Investigator	556	\$49,739	YES	21%	1/11/2010	effective date correction to 2010
Andrew Hawkes	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	556	\$66,638	Sheriff's Office	5001	Lieutenant	570	\$69,970		5%	1/11/2010	\$120 biweekly car allowance effective date correction to 2010
James Kirk	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff (Temporary)	556	\$49,739	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff (Regular)	556	\$49,739		0%	1/11/2010	effective date correction to 2010